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FERBERSHE |3 LEW | axme |SLTELERA
165 678 1 RENAL 1
FRITE 682 4 3 1
ER18E 687 5 4 1
TR194F 706 19 19 0
TER204 723 17 15 2
TR214F 728 5 5 0
FER224 744 16 10 6
TR 234 748 4 4 0
TR 244 756 8 6 2
254 771 21 19 2
264 798 21 19 2
ER214E 817 19 19 0
T RR284F 842 25 25 0
294 868 26 26 0
FER30E 895 27 27 0
SHTE 923 28 28 0
SH2E 925 2 RENLL 2
SH3E 953 28 28 0
SHAE 984 31 31 0
SH5E 1026 42 41 1




